www.pearmedia.ca

From:

Pear Media Inc.

5508-30 Street
Lloydminster, AB

TV 2C2

Ph: 587-323-PEAR (7327)

To:
Katryna Sawchuk
ksawchuk78@outlook.com

Hrs/Qty Service

10 6277 Black Flex Fit cap
Right Panel Embroidery Orange and white
6 Black L/XL flex fit hats
4 black sm/med flex fit hats

10 6606 black Yupoong 6606
Right Panel Embroidery Orange and white

10 ATCF2500 black with front and sleeve
DTG
1-2XL
4-XL
2-L
2-M
1-SM

10 ATCF2500 Athletic Grey with front and
sleeve DTG
1-2XL
4-XL
2-L
2-M
1-SM

1 Embroidery Setup 1 Time - RUDE

Quote Number

Quote Date

Total

Rate/Price

$18.00

$18.00

$30.00

$30.00

$25.00

Quote

1287

October 15, 2020

Adjust

0%

0%

0%

0%

0.00%

Thanks for choosing Pear Media « www.pearmedia.ca

$1,034.25

Sub Total
$180.00

$180.00

$300.00

$300.00

$25.00

Page 1/3


http://www.pearmedia.ca
http://www.pearmedia.ca
https://www.pearmedia.ca

Quote

www.pearmedia.ca
Sub Total $985.00
GST #775979693 $49.25
Total $1,034.25

Thanks for choosing Pear Media « www.pearmedia.ca
Page 2/3


http://www.pearmedia.ca
https://www.pearmedia.ca

Quote

www.pearmedia.ca

This is a fixed price quote. If accepted, we require a 50% deposit upfront before work commences.

Thanks for choosing Pear Media « www.pearmedia.ca
Page 3/3


http://www.pearmedia.ca
https://www.pearmedia.ca

