

From:

Pear Media Inc. 5508-30 Street

Lloydminster, AB

T9V 2C2

Ph: 587-323-PEAR (7327)

Quote Number	1287
Quote Date	October 15, 2020
Total	\$1,034.25

## To:

Katryna Sawchuk ksawchuk78@outlook.com

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Adjust	Sub Total
10	6277 Black Flex Fit cap Right Panel Embroidery Orange and white 6 Black L/XL flex fit hats 4 black sm/med flex fit hats	\$18.00	0%	\$180.00
10	6606 black Yupoong 6606 Right Panel Embroidery Orange and white	\$18.00	0%	\$180.00
10	ATCF2500 black with front and sleeve DTG 1-2XL 4-XL 2-L 2-M 1-SM	\$30.00	0%	\$300.00
10	ATCF2500 Athletic Grey with front and sleeve DTG  1-2XL  4-XL  2-L  2-M  1-SM	\$30.00	0%	\$300.00
1	Embroidery Setup 1 Time - RUDE	\$25.00	0.00%	\$25.00

## Quote



Total	\$1,034.25
GST #775979693	\$49.25
Sub Total	\$985.00



This is a fixed price quote. If accepted, we require a 50% deposit upfront before work commences.